TOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE
132TN12
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Excellent Durability
Wind load up to 2400 Pa, Snow load up to 5400 Pa
Self-Cleaning And

Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
30 Years Performance Warranty 15 Years Product Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From TT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
15 30
YEARS
TommaTech GmbH - Garching b. München / GERMANY
18BB
n-Type
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
TT690-132TN12 690 Wp
TT695-132TN12 695 Wp
TT700-132TN12 700 Wp
TT705-132TN12 705 Wp
TT710-132TN12 710 Wp
TT715-132TN12 715 Wp
TT685-132TN12 685 Wp
TT680-132TN12 680 Wp
94.6%
87.4%
0%
99%